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1 20.465.210 GUZMAN BAEZ, TERESITA YSABEL 1327 9 8.95 2.00 8.50 31.00 4.50 0.00 3.10 4.65 3.45 13.20 6.60 0.00 0.60 0.00 95.55
2 20.154.889 CARRIZO, MARIETTE YOLANDA 4785 9 7.82 6.00 7.50 36.00 6.50 0.00 16.00 5.40 1.65 5.15 2.10 0.00 0.00 -15.00 88.12
3 22.405.556 ACUÑA, MARIA CELESTE 4785 9 7.28 2.00 13.00 28.00 1.30 0.00 9.10 1.05 0.45 10.00 5.70 0.00 1.05 0.00 87.93
4 22.767.142 SANCHEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.92 2.00 0.75 33.00 1.75 0.00 15.30 2.55 3.00 8.40 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.12
5 20.158.718 MENDOZA, OLGA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.87 2.00 9.00 28.00 2.40 0.00 3.80 4.20 3.15 12.10 3.70 0.00 0.75 0.00 84.97
6 24.101.786 GAGLIARDI, MARIELA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.09 0.00 9.75 24.00 0.00 0.00 8.10 3.60 3.00 10.80 5.80 0.00 0.75 0.00 82.89
7 24.954.000 PONCE, ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.06 2.00 5.50 23.00 0.00 0.00 10.80 3.15 3.00 11.25 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.06
8 20.327.054 CORDOBA, NORA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.75 2.00 7.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 9.90 3.15 3.45 8.40 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.35
9 21.599.070 ROLDAN, SANDRA KARINA 4092 9 8.19 2.00 1.00 28.00 0.75 4.20 11.00 0.00 3.60 4.55 3.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 75.94
10 29.237.479 ITURREZ, PATRICIA LEANDRA 1327 9 7.66 2.00 3.25 26.00 3.00 0.00 6.20 3.90 3.00 9.50 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.26
11 18.537.347 RODRIGUEZ, MONICA FIDELIA 4785 9 7.49 2.00 0.00 30.00 6.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 1.50 6.25 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.19
12 25.640.566 GUZMAN, ANALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.51 2.00 6.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 3.00 4.20 12.05 5.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 74.11
13 20.898.013 PINTOS, MARCIA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 3.25 26.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 3.90 0.30 8.30 3.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 73.39
14 24.899.229 GONZALEZ, ESTELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.28 2.00 4.50 23.00 2.75 0.00 10.40 3.45 1.35 6.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.98
15 24.713.777 HERRERA, ANDREA FERNANDA 4785 9 7.83 0.00 1.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.70 3.30 3.90 10.10 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.53
16 21.342.807 SANCHEZ, VIVIANA RAQUEL 4785 9 6.78 6.00 0.00 31.00 2.00 0.00 5.50 4.50 0.00 4.30 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 69.68
17 28.535.828 ESPINDOLA LOZA, ESTELLA MARY 4785 9 7.09 2.00 5.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 2.70 3.30 10.95 3.85 0.00 0.60 0.00 69.19
18 25.104.311 RICARTEZ, CELIA ELVIRA 4785 9 7.56 2.00 0.00 24.00 3.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 1.35 9.40 4.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 68.71
19 22.142.375 ESPINDOLA, MARIA JOSE 4785 9 8.52 4.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 3.30 3.30 6.30 1.50 1.65 0.00 0.00 67.97
20 26.342.766 ULLUA, NILDA GABRIELA 4785 9 7.88 0.00 6.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 2.40 4.50 9.55 2.55 0.00 0.60 0.00 65.08
21 18.254.053 CARABAJAL, JUANA MATILDE 4785 9 6.34 0.00 0.00 33.00 0.00 0.00 9.30 4.95 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.99
22 18.041.059 DIAZ, MONICA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.50 0.00 4.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 2.85 4.50 9.85 2.05 0.00 0.45 0.00 63.70
23 25.200.983 RIOS, ALDA EUGENIA 4785 9 7.61 0.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.30 2.85 3.00 9.50 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.56
24 28.535.845 GONZALEZ, MYRNA NANCY 4785 9 6.44 0.00 0.75 26.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 3.90 2.55 5.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.94
25 18.608.498 ALMIRON, ROSANA 4785 9 8.29 0.00 1.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 3.30 3.15 3.55 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.74
26 27.209.936 PINEDA, MARCELA SILVINA 4785 9 7.75 0.00 0.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 3.15 3.00 11.45 2.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.65
27 25.382.805 ARGAÑARAZ, ANDREA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 3.45 1.20 3.95 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.00
28 17.662.322 MANSILLA, MARCELA LILIANA 4785 9 8.32 2.00 2.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 1.80 0.00 5.45 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.72
29 21.678.879 HERRERA, SANDRA PAOLA 4785 9 6.39 0.00 1.75 24.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 3.60 0.90 6.00 3.65 0.00 0.60 0.00 60.69
30 28.915.800 VAZQUEZ, VERONICA CONSOLACION 4785 9 7.27 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 2.55 3.00 10.05 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.32
31 24.789.813 VILLARROEL, MARA CONSOLACION 4785 9 6.57 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 3.15 3.90 6.70 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.27
32 17.522.066 VILLAR, SARA ROXANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.52 2.00 1.50 30.00 0.25 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.45 3.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.22
33 24.145.679 BARRETO, NORMA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.19 2.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.90 2.85 2.10 5.50 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.39
34 20.327.099 BARRIOS, NOEMI LEONOR 4785 9 8.18 0.00 1.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 3.15 3.00 6.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.18
35 26.707.055 HERRERA, ROSSANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.91 0.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 2.85 3.30 6.95 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.06
36 21.798.084 BANEGAS, DORA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.10 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 3.30 0.30 4.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.50
37 25.833.779 RAMIREZ, CAROLINA MERCEDES DEL ROSARIO4785 9 7.25 2.00 4.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 2.25 1.35 9.25 3.95 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.45
38 25.561.989 MARQUEZ, MONICA LORENA 4785 9 6.73 0.00 1.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 2.70 2.40 8.90 2.30 0.00 0.60 0.00 57.23
39 25.879.920 GOROSITO, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.34 0.00 1.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 4.45 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.14
40 27.608.625 VASQUEZ, PAOLA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.37 0.00 4.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 2.70 9.30 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.52
41 18.119.455 ORELLANA, CARMEN GRACIELA 4785 9 7.45 2.00 2.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.90 2.85 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.40
42 25.200.980 LOPEZ, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.79 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 10.00 1.35 0.60 3.35 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.39
43 25.640.588 GALVAN, CLAUDIA EMILCE 4785 9 7.10 0.00 3.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 2.55 3.00 5.90 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.95
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44 24.231.167 ROMERO, KARINA NOEMI 4785 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.70 1.35 8.50 4.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.67
45 20.842.321 JAIMES, FABIANA MARCELA 4785 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.65 0.00 4.40 1.25 0.00 0.45 0.00 54.40
46 18.266.954 CHAVEZ, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.88 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 2.70 3.00 4.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.28
47 26.448.967 ACUÑA, MARIA ANGELICA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.19 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 3.30 0.00 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.49
48 22.142.383 ACOSTA, MONICA NANCY 4785 9 7.16 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 3.00 1.65 2.80 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.26
49 30.866.410 LESCANO, SANDRA PAOLA 4785 9 7.01 0.00 1.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 3.45 0.30 1.15 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.16
50 27.209.297 VELIZ, OLGA CLEMIRA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.90 2.40 2.40 4.20 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.03
51 27.206.897 NUÑEZ, MARIA ROXANA 4785 9 6.31 0.00 3.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.40 1.20 6.35 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.91
52 22.476.930 MENDOZA, DANIELA ADRIANA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 2.55 3.30 3.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.59
53 28.535.846 FEIJOO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 7.79 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.55 0.30 2.95 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.54
54 30.813.579 PEREYRA, OLGA VIVIANA 4785 9 6.79 0.00 1.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.30 2.25 0.30 4.90 1.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.49
55 33.929.610 JUAREZ, YESICA ANALIA 11119 9 7.70 0.00 6.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 1.20 10.20 4.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.35
56 22.308.282 ARCE DE BAEZ, ROXANA MAGALI 4785 9 6.22 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.30 0.90 1.65 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.22
57 24.605.757 GOROSITO, MARIA ALEJANDRA 5134 9 8.05 0.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 1.65 6.35 4.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.95
58 30.054.891 GUZMAN BURGOS, ANA BELEN 4785 9 7.94 0.00 1.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 2.10 0.60 4.85 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.89
59 18.478.537 RODRIGUEZ, SONIA FERNANDA 4785 9 7.82 4.00 2.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.00 4.10 1.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.72
60 33.672.259 AVILA, SILVIA ITATÍ 11119 9 8.19 4.00 5.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 4.45 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.69
61 21.025.038 PERALTA, SULMA DELIA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 2.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 2.40 1.20 5.15 0.55 0.00 0.90 0.00 47.57
62 24.789.860 SANCHEZ, ESTHER ROXANA 11119 9 7.85 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 3.00 8.45 4.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 47.45
63 27.524.965 SARRIA, SUSANA CARINA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 2.25 7.15 0.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 42.73
64 37.131.333 GALEANO, MELYNA MARIANELA 11119 9 8.63 0.00 4.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.45 3.60 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.13
65 20.158.721 MIRANDA, MARCIA ANALIA 4785 9 6.32 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.60 2.45 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.12
66 23.371.419 MANSILLA, ADRIANA EDITH 4092 9 7.89 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.40 0.00 1.60 1.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 42.09
67 20.999.719 VAZQUEZ, MIRYAM BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.93 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.25 0.90 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.88
68 33.647.738 DOMINGUEZ, NATALIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 7.40 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.50
69 26.208.263 LEIVA, FLAVIA LETICIA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 1.95 1.20 2.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.27
70 32.203.913 SOSA, MARIA EUGENIA 4784 9 7.74 0.00 3.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.45 0.35 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.19
71 36.038.265 CORDOBA, YANET JAQUELINA 11119 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 6.35 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.49
72 30.316.972 ROJAS, DANIELA LILIAN 11119 9 8.38 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.20 0.30 6.50 2.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 40.33
73 25.640.587 BUSTAMANTE, MARIA NOEMI 4785 9 5.82 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.10 2.40 3.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.27
74 32.520.047 CEJAS, YESICA ANDREA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 2.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.90 7.40 3.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 39.98
75 36.642.777 DIAZ, VERONICA DANIELA 11119 9 8.68 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.00 5.90 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.93
76 38.367.331 MICHIA BARRERA, EDITH ANAHÍ 4784 9 8.88 0.00 5.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.30 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.38
77 29.276.363 RICARTES, LIA CARINA 4784 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.45 4.45 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.35
78 32.056.034 GIGENA, RAQUEL ARACELIS 4785 9 6.99 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.90 2.40 6.90 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.14
79 35.742.105 CORDOBA, MARISA ANAHI 11119 9 8.37 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.05 0.00 7.70 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.37
80 33.929.471 ESCOBEDO, ANDREA ROMINA 11119 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 8.80 3.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.20
81 29.100.080 ORONA SANTILLAN, NADIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.20 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.12
82 34.637.689 PINEDA CABRAL, ELEONOR HEMILCE 11119 9 7.67 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 1.05 7.10 3.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 37.07
83 28.117.696 FUENTES, IVANA GISELA 11119 9 9.06 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.30 3.65 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.76
84 26.815.868 ACUÑA, CAROLINA CELESTE 4785 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 2.50 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 36.48
85 35.742.025 CEJAS, ANA LAURA 4784 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.75 8.00 1.80 0.00 0.30 0.00 36.45
86 34.637.618 CRESPIN ARANDA, YAQUELINE MARIANA 11119 9 8.85 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.65 0.30 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.35
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87 33.638.696 ZURITA, MACARENA GISSEL 4785 9 8.29 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 2.70 6.20 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.19
88 31.741.113 AGUIRRE, NATALIA MARILEN 11119 9 8.39 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 7.00 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.09
89 30.054.835 PALMAS, PAOLA LORENA 4785 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 2.95 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.01
90 32.776.650 GONZALEZ, VERONICA ANDREA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 6.00 2.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 35.63
91 30.684.809 JUAREZ, NATALIA GISELA 4785 9 7.01 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 1.35 0.00 4.50 2.30 0.00 0.30 0.00 35.16
92 29.549.874 CEJAS, CLARISA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.36 0.00 5.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 1.80 6.90 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.71
93 33.473.967 MORENO, YAMILA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 5.91 0.00 3.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.45 1.60 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.31
94 28.063.614 SAAVEDRA, SILVANA LORENA 11119 9 7.84 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 1.55 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.49
95 36.639.266 BUSTAMANTE, YANINA NOEMI 11119 9 7.62 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 6.00 3.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.37
96 37.441.419 CAMPOS, FATIMA LUCIA 11119 9 7.77 0.00 2.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.90 6.80 4.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.22
97 33.929.438 MONTES, NATALÍ ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 0.00 0.90 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.83
98 35.742.060 ACUñA, VILMA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.65 0.00 2.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 3.90 5.80 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.50
99 24.133.012 ITURRE, PAULA MARCELA NOEMI 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.60 0.45 6.65 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.48

100 31.233.284 JIMENEZ, KARLA VIVIANA 11119 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.50 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.23
101 31.297.128 GIOVANNONI, CECILIA ANDREA 4785 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 1.50 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 32.11
102 33.440.781 TORRES, KARINA YAKELIN 11119 9 8.43 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.78
103 32.685.796 ARGAÑARAZ, SILVIA MARIEL 11119 9 7.48 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 6.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.78
104 27.176.925 CARRIZO, ZOILA ANALÍA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.45 3.95 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.53
105 37.128.413 GUTIÉRREZ, FIAMA MARILIN 11119 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.35 6.00 4.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.50
106 29.121.437 SANTILLAN, MARIA CAROLINA 4785 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.25 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.05
107 29.121.468 RIOS, ANDREA VERONICA 4785 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.45 7.30 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.67
108 39.470.636 DIAZ, LIANA MIRTA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 6.00 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.65
109 37.653.193 VáSQUEZ, MARIA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 6.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.42
110 26.016.765 LENCINA, VIVIANA GABRIELA 11119 9 7.34 2.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 7.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.99
111 35.343.472 MARTINEZ, ROMINA MARIA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.30 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.65
112 38.113.941 HERRERA, IRENE ANDREA 12786 9 7.92 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.90 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.07
113 26.834.592 CABALIN, ANA BEATRIZ DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.50 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 4.70 2.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 29.05
114 35.739.585 AREBALO, TAMARA LUCIA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 5.20 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.15
115 38.001.159 ANRIQUE, TAMARA MARINA 11119 9 8.26 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.06
116 36.738.879 HERRERA, NELIDA EDELMIRA 11119 9 7.45 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 5.00 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
117 35.742.086 JIMENEZ, ANA PATRICIA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 5.40 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.73
118 33.672.070 CONTRERAS, VERONICA ADRIANA 4785 9 8.14 0.00 3.25 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 3.80 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.59
119 32.943.685 CEJAS, LUCRECIA JIMENA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.53
120 33.672.081 IBARRA, MARICEL CAROLA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.60 0.30 3.55 1.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.53
121 38.555.459 BUSTAMANTE, BEATRIZ ANALIA 11119 9 7.95 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.50
122 27.524.998 RIOS, MARIA JAZMIN 11119 9 7.98 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 2.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 27.43
123 31.233.276 JAIME, ALEJANDRA ISABEL 11119 9 7.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 6.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.30
124 38.719.909 CARRIZO, MELINA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 5.00 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.23
125 38.642.589 LUNA, MARíA  JOSé 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 5.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.17
126 31.214.752 LOPEZ, GABRIELA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.95
127 37.130.968 JARA, YAMILA YUDITH 12786 9 8.63 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 4.40 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.83
128 33.222.661 MORENO, MARIA CRISTINA 11119 9 7.70 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.30
129 36.893.350 ARCE ROLDAN, MACARENA 11119 9 8.08 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.18

29/12/2022 - Región VIII - NIVEL INICIAL Pagina 3 de 18



LOM ORDINARIO DEFINITIVO 2023

NIVEL INICIAL

MAESTRA CELADORA

Docente
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

130 36.639.397 HERRERA YBAÑEZ, ARIANE GUADALUPE 11119 9 9.58 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 26.03
131 35.086.753 VERON, ROXANA DEL VALLE 12786 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 3.40 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.60
132 42.015.517 LUCERO LESCANO, LUZ ROCIO 11119 9 9.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.59
133 36.541.137 SANCHEZ, VANESA ANALIA 11119 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 5.80 2.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.26
134 37.138.762 CORVALáN, MICAELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.19
135 33.929.627 ESCOBEDO, IVANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 6.60 0.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.16
136 36.639.666 CORDOBA, YANINA MARIANA 11119 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.71
137 36.641.528 LARROSA, FIAMA YANETTE 11119 9 7.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.55
138 33.929.432 LESCANO, MALENA CONSOLACION DEL VALLE11119 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.49
139 38.642.547 CAMPOS, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 3.60 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.42
140 37.442.630 ESPINDOLA, MELIZA NATALI 11119 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.39
141 29.548.872 BRAVO, ROXANA AIDE 12786 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.20
142 27.608.693 ROJAS, REYNA MABEL 11119 9 7.53 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.08
143 33.929.604 SáNCHEZ, NATALIA DAHIANA 12786 9 9.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.92
144 35.196.258 MALAGUEÑO, JESICA RAQUEL 11119 9 7.36 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.91
145 33.672.063 LESCANO, MAYRA LORENA 12786 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.20 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.73
146 33.887.571 TOLOZA ROJAS, MARIA CAMILA 11119 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.65
147 33.887.571 TOLOZA ROJAS, MARIA CAMILA 4785 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.65
148 35.739.541 PEREYRA, MARíA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.47
149 35.743.104 BARRETO VERA, MARIA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.13 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.95 2.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 23.38
150 37.442.678 ORTIZ, MARIA DEL SOL 11119 9 8.04 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 3.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.34
151 40.529.218 SANCHEZ, NATALIA AYELEN 12786 9 8.60 1.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10
152 37.441.442 GALVáN, MARCIA 11119 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.30 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.05
153 37.130.919 ACOSTA, GISELA EDITH 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.25 2.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 22.80
154 22.301.152 MONTES GLEUNE, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.70
155 33.672.158 ESPINDOLA, ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ 12786 9 7.41 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.66
156 36.639.283 MORENO, PAMELA YUDIT 11119 9 7.29 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49
157 38.736.989 ROJAS, CAROLINA IMELDA 11119 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.33
158 38.733.319 TORRES, FLORENCIA MARIEL 12786 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.22
159 38.114.194 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA ELIZABET 4785 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.20
160 36.639.316 DIAZ, RITA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.70 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 22.18
161 37.441.421 MOLINA, NADIA MARILIN 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.06
162 38.098.768 BUSTAMANTE, BELéN MACARENA 12786 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.70 0.00 0.35 0.00 22.01
163 39.704.385 LóPEZ, BRENDA MELIZA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.98
164 39.703.935 MENDOZA MOLINA, CARLA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.28 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.90 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.93
165 40.333.513 LESCANO, CINTIA MARIBEL 12786 9 7.86 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.81
166 35.742.012 CEJAS, ROSA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.78
167 36.641.563 FERNANDEZ, NOELIA JEANETTE 11119 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.65
168 33.672.094 GALVáN, ELIANA ELIZABETH 12786 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.60
169 37.130.908 LINDóN, GLORIA DANIELA 11119 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 2.40 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.32
170 31.596.255 PONCE, PATRICIA SOLEDAD 12786 9 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.12
171 34.995.756 LóPEZ, GISELLA ANDREA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.03
172 39.796.285 ROLDáN, ESTELA NOEMí 12786 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.95
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173 37.441.446 PONCE, ELIANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.90
174 40.287.145 PERALTA, ROCIO BELEN 11119 9 8.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
175 35.342.961 GALVAN, SANDRA EMILIANA 11119 9 7.52 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.77
176 38.225.603 SILVA, YOANA YISEL 11119 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.57
177 38.559.084 ORONá, ELSA FáTIMA 12786 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.39
178 38.555.465 RAMíREZ, ALEXIA MARIA 11119 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.13
179 24.840.720 ABALOS, SUSAN PAOLA 4784 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 19.89
180 33.716.972 MANSILLA, ROCIO CAMILA 11119 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.81
181 41.480.781 PONCE, MELINA ANABEL 11119 9 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.80
182 40.285.924 LOBAIZA, ROCIO JASXIVE 12786 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.73
183 38.733.303 ACOSTA SANHUEZA, DAIANA BELEN 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.47
184 30.316.805 ARGAÑARAZ, PAOLA GISEL 4784 9 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.45
185 40.286.555 JAIME, MALENA EVELYN 11119 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.45
186 36.186.114 ARBURúA, DAYANA ANTONELLA 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
187 38.113.159 TOLOZA, ROCIO MARQUEZA 12786 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.25
188 41.117.222 ROLDAN, SIGRID MARLEN 12786 9 8.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.24
189 35.743.081 CARABAJAL, RUTH MAGALI 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.21
190 42.074.204 SUAREZ, EMILSE YAMILA 12786 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
191 37.128.330 ESPíNDOLA MARTINEZ, ANDREA JUDITH 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.80
192 25.200.925 ACUÑA, ROSA AGUSTINA 11119 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.47
193 41.936.526 MELEAN, DALMA MILAGROS 11119 9 9.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
194 38.326.447 QUINTANA, FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
195 32.894.406 CORDOBA, YESICA DEL CARMEN 11119 9 9.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.38
196 40.171.122 LUNA, PAULA VICTORIA 12786 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.23
197 41.651.423 GALEANO, ROCIO AYELEN 11119 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.82
198 38.099.335 GóMEZ, YENIFER ANAHI 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
199 28.535.987 JAIMES, MARIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.42
200 40.753.562 PONCE, BRENDA SOLEDAD 12786 9 8.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.29
201 22.987.268 CAMPOS, MARYCELDA 4785 9 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 16.95
202 38.098.625 RODRIGUEZ, DALMA GISELLA 11119 9 7.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.86
203 26.707.089 DIAZ, ZULMA FABIANA 4785 9 6.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.75 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.77
204 41.298.549 ALMARAZ, SABRINA DANIELA 12786 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.55
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1 20.465.210 GUZMAN BAEZ, TERESITA YSABEL 1327 9 8.95 2.00 8.50 31.00 4.50 0.00 3.10 4.65 3.45 13.20 6.60 0.00 0.60 0.00 95.55
2 20.154.889 CARRIZO, MARIETTE YOLANDA 4785 9 7.82 6.00 7.50 36.00 6.50 0.00 16.00 5.40 1.65 5.15 2.10 0.00 0.00 -15.00 88.12
3 22.405.556 ACUÑA, MARIA CELESTE 4785 9 7.28 2.00 13.00 28.00 1.30 0.00 9.10 1.05 0.45 10.00 5.70 0.00 1.05 0.00 87.93
4 22.767.142 SANCHEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.92 2.00 0.75 33.00 1.75 0.00 15.30 2.55 3.00 8.40 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.12
5 20.158.718 MENDOZA, OLGA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.87 2.00 9.00 28.00 2.40 0.00 3.80 4.20 3.15 12.10 3.70 0.00 0.75 0.00 84.97
6 24.101.786 GAGLIARDI, MARIELA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.09 0.00 9.75 24.00 0.00 0.00 8.10 3.60 3.00 10.80 5.80 0.00 0.75 0.00 82.89
7 18.478.538 RUIZ, NOEMI MABEL 4785 9 7.75 4.00 4.50 28.00 2.50 0.00 2.80 4.20 3.45 12.75 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 82.30
8 24.954.000 PONCE, ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.06 2.00 5.50 23.00 0.00 0.00 10.80 3.15 3.00 11.25 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.06
9 20.327.054 CORDOBA, NORA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.75 2.00 7.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 9.90 3.15 3.45 8.40 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.35
10 21.599.070 ROLDAN, SANDRA KARINA 4092 9 8.19 2.00 1.00 28.00 0.75 4.20 11.00 0.00 3.60 4.55 3.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 75.94
11 29.237.479 ITURREZ, PATRICIA LEANDRA 1327 9 7.66 2.00 3.25 26.00 3.00 0.00 6.20 3.90 3.00 9.50 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.26
12 18.537.347 RODRIGUEZ, MONICA FIDELIA 4785 9 7.49 2.00 0.00 30.00 6.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 1.50 6.25 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.19
13 25.640.566 GUZMAN, ANALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.51 2.00 6.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 3.00 4.20 12.05 5.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 74.11
14 20.898.013 PINTOS, MARCIA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 3.25 26.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 3.90 0.30 8.30 3.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 73.39
15 24.899.229 GONZALEZ, ESTELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.28 2.00 4.50 23.00 2.75 0.00 10.40 3.45 1.35 6.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.98
16 21.342.807 SANCHEZ, VIVIANA RAQUEL 4785 9 6.78 6.00 0.00 31.00 2.00 0.00 5.50 4.50 0.00 4.30 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 69.68
17 28.535.828 ESPINDOLA LOZA, ESTELLA MARY 4785 9 7.09 2.00 5.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 2.70 3.30 10.95 3.85 0.00 0.60 0.00 69.19
18 25.104.311 RICARTEZ, CELIA ELVIRA 4785 9 7.56 2.00 0.00 24.00 3.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 1.35 9.40 4.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 68.71
19 22.142.375 ESPINDOLA, MARIA JOSE 4785 9 8.52 4.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 3.30 3.30 6.30 1.50 1.65 0.00 0.00 67.97
20 26.342.766 ULLUA, NILDA GABRIELA 4785 9 7.88 0.00 6.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 2.40 4.50 9.55 2.55 0.00 0.60 0.00 65.08
21 18.254.053 CARABAJAL, JUANA MATILDE 4785 9 6.34 0.00 0.00 33.00 0.00 0.00 9.30 4.95 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.99
22 18.041.059 DIAZ, MONICA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.50 0.00 4.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 2.85 4.50 9.85 2.05 0.00 0.45 0.00 63.70
23 25.200.983 RIOS, ALDA EUGENIA 4785 9 7.61 0.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.30 2.85 3.00 9.50 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.56
24 28.535.845 GONZALEZ, MYRNA NANCY 4785 9 6.44 0.00 0.75 26.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 3.90 2.55 5.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.94
25 18.608.498 ALMIRON, ROSANA 4785 9 8.29 0.00 1.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 3.30 3.15 3.55 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.74
26 27.209.936 PINEDA, MARCELA SILVINA 4785 9 7.75 0.00 0.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 3.15 3.00 11.45 2.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.65
27 25.382.805 ARGAÑARAZ, ANDREA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 3.45 1.20 3.95 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.00
28 17.662.322 MANSILLA, MARCELA LILIANA 4785 9 8.32 2.00 2.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 1.80 0.00 5.45 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.72
29 21.678.879 HERRERA, SANDRA PAOLA 4785 9 6.39 0.00 1.75 24.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 3.60 0.90 6.00 3.65 0.00 0.60 0.00 60.69
30 28.915.800 VAZQUEZ, VERONICA CONSOLACION 4785 9 7.27 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 2.55 3.00 10.05 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.32
31 24.789.813 VILLARROEL, MARA CONSOLACION 4785 9 6.57 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 3.15 3.90 6.70 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.27
32 17.522.066 VILLAR, SARA ROXANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.52 2.00 1.50 30.00 0.25 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.45 3.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.22
33 24.145.679 BARRETO, NORMA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.19 2.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.90 2.85 2.10 5.50 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.39
34 20.327.099 BARRIOS, NOEMI LEONOR 4785 9 8.18 0.00 1.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 3.15 3.00 6.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.18
35 26.707.055 HERRERA, ROSSANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.91 0.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 2.85 3.30 6.95 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.06
36 21.798.084 BANEGAS, DORA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.10 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 3.30 0.30 4.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.50
37 25.833.779 RAMIREZ, CAROLINA MERCEDES DEL ROSARIO4785 9 7.25 2.00 4.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 2.25 1.35 9.25 3.95 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.45
38 25.561.989 MARQUEZ, MONICA LORENA 4785 9 6.73 0.00 1.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 2.70 2.40 8.90 2.30 0.00 0.60 0.00 57.23
39 25.879.920 GOROSITO, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.34 0.00 1.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 4.45 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.14
40 27.608.625 VASQUEZ, PAOLA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.37 0.00 4.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 2.70 9.30 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.52
41 18.119.455 ORELLANA, CARMEN GRACIELA 4785 9 7.45 2.00 2.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.90 2.85 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.40
42 25.200.980 LOPEZ, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.79 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 10.00 1.35 0.60 3.35 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.39
43 25.640.588 GALVAN, CLAUDIA EMILCE 4785 9 7.10 0.00 3.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 2.55 3.00 5.90 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.95
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44 24.231.167 ROMERO, KARINA NOEMI 4785 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.70 1.35 8.50 4.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.67
45 20.842.321 JAIMES, FABIANA MARCELA 4785 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.65 0.00 4.40 1.25 0.00 0.45 0.00 54.40
46 18.266.954 CHAVEZ, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.88 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 2.70 3.00 4.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.28
47 26.448.967 ACUÑA, MARIA ANGELICA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.19 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 3.30 0.00 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.49
48 22.142.383 ACOSTA, MONICA NANCY 4785 9 7.16 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 3.00 1.65 2.80 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.26
49 30.866.410 LESCANO, SANDRA PAOLA 4785 9 7.01 0.00 1.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 3.45 0.30 1.15 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.16
50 27.209.297 VELIZ, OLGA CLEMIRA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.90 2.40 2.40 4.20 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.03
51 27.206.897 NUÑEZ, MARIA ROXANA 4785 9 6.31 0.00 3.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.40 1.20 6.35 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.91
52 22.476.930 MENDOZA, DANIELA ADRIANA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 2.55 3.30 3.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.59
53 28.535.846 FEIJOO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 7.79 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.55 0.30 2.95 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.54
54 30.813.579 PEREYRA, OLGA VIVIANA 4785 9 6.79 0.00 1.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.30 2.25 0.30 4.90 1.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.49
55 33.929.610 JUAREZ, YESICA ANALIA 11119 9 7.70 0.00 6.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 1.20 10.20 4.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.35
56 22.308.282 ARCE DE BAEZ, ROXANA MAGALI 4785 9 6.22 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.30 0.90 1.65 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.22
57 24.605.757 GOROSITO, MARIA ALEJANDRA 5134 9 8.05 0.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 1.65 6.35 4.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.95
58 30.054.891 GUZMAN BURGOS, ANA BELEN 4785 9 7.94 0.00 1.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 2.10 0.60 4.85 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.89
59 18.478.537 RODRIGUEZ, SONIA FERNANDA 4785 9 7.82 4.00 2.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.00 4.10 1.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.72
60 33.672.259 AVILA, SILVIA ITATÍ 11119 9 8.19 4.00 5.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 4.45 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.69
61 21.025.038 PERALTA, SULMA DELIA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 2.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 2.40 1.20 5.15 0.55 0.00 0.90 0.00 47.57
62 24.789.860 SANCHEZ, ESTHER ROXANA 11119 9 7.85 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 3.00 8.45 4.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 47.45
63 27.524.965 SARRIA, SUSANA CARINA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 2.25 7.15 0.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 42.73
64 26.875.655 ORELLANA, GRACIELA 4785 9 7.49 2.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 0.00 2.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.49
65 37.131.333 GALEANO, MELYNA MARIANELA 11119 9 8.63 0.00 4.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.45 3.60 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.13
66 20.158.721 MIRANDA, MARCIA ANALIA 4785 9 6.32 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.60 2.45 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.12
67 23.371.419 MANSILLA, ADRIANA EDITH 4092 9 7.89 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.40 0.00 1.60 1.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 42.09
68 20.999.719 VAZQUEZ, MIRYAM BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.93 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.25 0.90 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.88
69 33.647.738 DOMINGUEZ, NATALIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 7.40 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.50
70 26.208.263 LEIVA, FLAVIA LETICIA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 1.95 1.20 2.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.27
71 32.203.913 SOSA, MARIA EUGENIA 4784 9 7.74 0.00 3.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.45 0.35 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.19
72 36.038.265 CORDOBA, YANET JAQUELINA 11119 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 6.35 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.49
73 30.316.972 ROJAS, DANIELA LILIAN 11119 9 8.38 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.20 0.30 6.50 2.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 40.33
74 25.640.587 BUSTAMANTE, MARIA NOEMI 4785 9 5.82 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.10 2.40 3.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.27
75 32.520.047 CEJAS, YESICA ANDREA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 2.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.90 7.40 3.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 39.98
76 36.642.777 DIAZ, VERONICA DANIELA 11119 9 8.68 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.00 5.90 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.93
77 38.367.331 MICHIA BARRERA, EDITH ANAHÍ 4784 9 8.88 0.00 5.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.30 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.38
78 29.276.363 RICARTES, LIA CARINA 4784 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.45 4.45 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.35
79 32.056.034 GIGENA, RAQUEL ARACELIS 4785 9 6.99 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.90 2.40 6.90 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.14
80 35.742.105 CORDOBA, MARISA ANAHI 11119 9 8.37 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.05 0.00 7.70 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.37
81 33.929.471 ESCOBEDO, ANDREA ROMINA 11119 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 8.80 3.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.20
82 29.100.080 ORONA SANTILLAN, NADIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.20 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.12
83 34.637.689 PINEDA CABRAL, ELEONOR HEMILCE 11119 9 7.67 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 1.05 7.10 3.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 37.07
84 28.117.696 FUENTES, IVANA GISELA 11119 9 9.06 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.30 3.65 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.76
85 26.815.868 ACUÑA, CAROLINA CELESTE 4785 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 2.50 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 36.48
86 35.742.025 CEJAS, ANA LAURA 4784 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.75 8.00 1.80 0.00 0.30 0.00 36.45
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87 34.637.618 CRESPIN ARANDA, YAQUELINE MARIANA 11119 9 8.85 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.65 0.30 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.35
88 33.638.696 ZURITA, MACARENA GISSEL 4785 9 8.29 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 2.70 6.20 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.19
89 31.741.113 AGUIRRE, NATALIA MARILEN 11119 9 8.39 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 7.00 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.09
90 30.054.835 PALMAS, PAOLA LORENA 4785 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 2.95 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.01
91 32.776.650 GONZALEZ, VERONICA ANDREA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 6.00 2.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 35.63
92 30.684.809 JUAREZ, NATALIA GISELA 4785 9 7.01 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 1.35 0.00 4.50 2.30 0.00 0.30 0.00 35.16
93 29.549.874 CEJAS, CLARISA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.36 0.00 5.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 1.80 6.90 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.71
94 33.473.967 MORENO, YAMILA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 5.91 0.00 3.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.45 1.60 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.31
95 28.063.614 SAAVEDRA, SILVANA LORENA 11119 9 7.84 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 1.55 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.49
96 36.639.266 BUSTAMANTE, YANINA NOEMI 11119 9 7.62 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 6.00 3.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.37
97 37.441.419 CAMPOS, FATIMA LUCIA 11119 9 7.77 0.00 2.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.90 6.80 4.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.22
98 33.929.438 MONTES, NATALÍ ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 0.00 0.90 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.83
99 35.742.060 ACUñA, VILMA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.65 0.00 2.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 3.90 5.80 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.50

100 24.133.012 ITURRE, PAULA MARCELA NOEMI 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.60 0.45 6.65 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.48
101 31.233.284 JIMENEZ, KARLA VIVIANA 11119 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.50 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.23
102 31.297.128 GIOVANNONI, CECILIA ANDREA 4785 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 1.50 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 32.11
103 32.685.796 ARGAÑARAZ, SILVIA MARIEL 11119 9 7.48 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 6.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.78
104 33.440.781 TORRES, KARINA YAKELIN 11119 9 8.43 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.78
105 27.176.925 CARRIZO, ZOILA ANALÍA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.45 3.95 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.53
106 37.128.413 GUTIÉRREZ, FIAMA MARILIN 11119 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.35 6.00 4.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.50
107 29.121.437 SANTILLAN, MARIA CAROLINA 4785 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.25 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.05
108 29.121.468 RIOS, ANDREA VERONICA 4785 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.45 7.30 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.67
109 39.470.636 DIAZ, LIANA MIRTA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 6.00 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.65
110 37.653.193 VáSQUEZ, MARIA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 6.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.42
111 26.016.765 LENCINA, VIVIANA GABRIELA 11119 9 7.34 2.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 7.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.99
112 35.343.472 MARTINEZ, ROMINA MARIA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.30 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.65
113 38.113.941 HERRERA, IRENE ANDREA 12786 9 7.92 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.90 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.07
114 26.834.592 CABALIN, ANA BEATRIZ DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.50 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 4.70 2.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 29.05
115 35.739.585 AREBALO, TAMARA LUCIA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 5.20 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.15
116 38.001.159 ANRIQUE, TAMARA MARINA 11119 9 8.26 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.06
117 36.738.879 HERRERA, NELIDA EDELMIRA 11119 9 7.45 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 5.00 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
118 35.742.086 JIMENEZ, ANA PATRICIA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 5.40 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.73
119 33.672.070 CONTRERAS, VERONICA ADRIANA 4785 9 8.14 0.00 3.25 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 3.80 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.59
120 32.943.685 CEJAS, LUCRECIA JIMENA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.53
121 33.672.081 IBARRA, MARICEL CAROLA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.60 0.30 3.55 1.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.53
122 38.555.459 BUSTAMANTE, BEATRIZ ANALIA 11119 9 7.95 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.50
123 27.524.998 RIOS, MARIA JAZMIN 11119 9 7.98 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 2.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 27.43
124 31.233.276 JAIME, ALEJANDRA ISABEL 11119 9 7.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 6.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.30
125 38.719.909 CARRIZO, MELINA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 5.00 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.23
126 38.642.589 LUNA, MARíA  JOSé 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 5.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.17
127 31.214.752 LOPEZ, GABRIELA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.95
128 37.130.968 JARA, YAMILA YUDITH 12786 9 8.63 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 4.40 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.83
129 33.222.661 MORENO, MARIA CRISTINA 11119 9 7.70 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.30
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130 36.893.350 ARCE ROLDAN, MACARENA 11119 9 8.08 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.18
131 36.639.397 HERRERA YBAÑEZ, ARIANE GUADALUPE 11119 9 9.58 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 26.03
132 35.086.753 VERON, ROXANA DEL VALLE 12786 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 3.40 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.60
133 42.015.517 LUCERO LESCANO, LUZ ROCIO 11119 9 9.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.59
134 36.541.137 SANCHEZ, VANESA ANALIA 11119 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 5.80 2.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.26
135 37.138.762 CORVALáN, MICAELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.19
136 33.929.627 ESCOBEDO, IVANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 6.60 0.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.16
137 36.639.666 CORDOBA, YANINA MARIANA 11119 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.71
138 36.641.528 LARROSA, FIAMA YANETTE 11119 9 7.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.55
139 33.929.432 LESCANO, MALENA CONSOLACION DEL VALLE11119 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.49
140 38.642.547 CAMPOS, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 3.60 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.42
141 37.442.630 ESPINDOLA, MELIZA NATALI 11119 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.39
142 29.548.872 BRAVO, ROXANA AIDE 12786 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.20
143 27.608.693 ROJAS, REYNA MABEL 11119 9 7.53 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.08
144 33.929.604 SáNCHEZ, NATALIA DAHIANA 12786 9 9.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.92
145 35.196.258 MALAGUEÑO, JESICA RAQUEL 11119 9 7.36 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.91
146 33.672.063 LESCANO, MAYRA LORENA 12786 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.20 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.73
147 33.887.571 TOLOZA ROJAS, MARIA CAMILA 4785 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.65
148 33.887.571 TOLOZA ROJAS, MARIA CAMILA 11119 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.65
149 35.739.541 PEREYRA, MARíA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.47
150 35.743.104 BARRETO VERA, MARIA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.13 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.95 2.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 23.38
151 37.442.678 ORTIZ, MARIA DEL SOL 11119 9 8.04 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 3.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.34
152 40.529.218 SANCHEZ, NATALIA AYELEN 12786 9 8.60 1.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10
153 37.441.442 GALVáN, MARCIA 11119 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.30 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.05
154 37.130.919 ACOSTA, GISELA EDITH 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.25 2.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 22.80
155 22.301.152 MONTES GLEUNE, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.70
156 33.672.158 ESPINDOLA, ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ 12786 9 7.41 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.66
157 36.639.283 MORENO, PAMELA YUDIT 11119 9 7.29 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49
158 38.736.989 ROJAS, CAROLINA IMELDA 11119 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.33
159 38.733.319 TORRES, FLORENCIA MARIEL 12786 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.22
160 38.114.194 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA ELIZABET 4785 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.20
161 36.639.316 DIAZ, RITA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.70 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 22.18
162 37.441.421 MOLINA, NADIA MARILIN 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.06
163 38.098.768 BUSTAMANTE, BELéN MACARENA 12786 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.70 0.00 0.35 0.00 22.01
164 39.704.385 LóPEZ, BRENDA MELIZA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.98
165 39.703.935 MENDOZA MOLINA, CARLA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.28 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.90 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.93
166 40.333.513 LESCANO, CINTIA MARIBEL 12786 9 7.86 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.81
167 35.742.012 CEJAS, ROSA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.78
168 36.641.563 FERNANDEZ, NOELIA JEANETTE 11119 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.65
169 33.672.094 GALVáN, ELIANA ELIZABETH 12786 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.60
170 37.130.908 LINDóN, GLORIA DANIELA 11119 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 2.40 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.32
171 31.596.255 PONCE, PATRICIA SOLEDAD 12786 9 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.12
172 34.995.756 LóPEZ, GISELLA ANDREA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.03
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173 39.796.285 ROLDáN, ESTELA NOEMí 12786 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.95
174 37.441.446 PONCE, ELIANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.90
175 40.287.145 PERALTA, ROCIO BELEN 11119 9 8.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
176 35.342.961 GALVAN, SANDRA EMILIANA 11119 9 7.52 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.77
177 38.225.603 SILVA, YOANA YISEL 11119 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.57
178 38.559.084 ORONá, ELSA FáTIMA 12786 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.39
179 38.555.465 RAMíREZ, ALEXIA MARIA 11119 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.13
180 24.840.720 ABALOS, SUSAN PAOLA 4784 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 19.89
181 33.716.972 MANSILLA, ROCIO CAMILA 11119 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.81
182 41.480.781 PONCE, MELINA ANABEL 11119 9 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.80
183 40.285.924 LOBAIZA, ROCIO JASXIVE 12786 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.73
184 38.733.303 ACOSTA SANHUEZA, DAIANA BELEN 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.47
185 40.286.555 JAIME, MALENA EVELYN 11119 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.45
186 30.316.805 ARGAÑARAZ, PAOLA GISEL 4784 9 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.45
187 36.186.114 ARBURúA, DAYANA ANTONELLA 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
188 38.113.159 TOLOZA, ROCIO MARQUEZA 12786 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.25
189 41.117.222 ROLDAN, SIGRID MARLEN 12786 9 8.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.24
190 35.743.081 CARABAJAL, RUTH MAGALI 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.21
191 42.074.204 SUAREZ, EMILSE YAMILA 12786 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
192 37.128.330 ESPíNDOLA MARTINEZ, ANDREA JUDITH 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.80
193 25.200.925 ACUÑA, ROSA AGUSTINA 11119 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.47
194 41.936.526 MELEAN, DALMA MILAGROS 11119 9 9.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
195 38.326.447 QUINTANA, FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
196 32.894.406 CORDOBA, YESICA DEL CARMEN 11119 9 9.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.38
197 40.171.122 LUNA, PAULA VICTORIA 12786 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.23
198 41.651.423 GALEANO, ROCIO AYELEN 11119 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.82
199 38.099.335 GóMEZ, YENIFER ANAHI 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
200 28.535.987 JAIMES, MARIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.42
201 40.753.562 PONCE, BRENDA SOLEDAD 12786 9 8.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.29
202 22.987.268 CAMPOS, MARYCELDA 4785 9 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 16.95
203 38.098.625 RODRIGUEZ, DALMA GISELLA 11119 9 7.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.86
204 26.707.089 DIAZ, ZULMA FABIANA 4785 9 6.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.75 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.77
205 41.298.549 ALMARAZ, SABRINA DANIELA 12786 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.55
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1 38.717.908 SANTANA BUSTAMANTE, FLORENCIA FERNANDA350 9 8.97 2.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 3.95 0.60 0.00 0.00 35.22
2 33.062.886 ROLDAN, EDGAR MATIAS 1227 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 3.65 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.40
3 38.736.595 RUIZ, LAURA FLORENCIA 12299 9 8.90 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.60 4.15 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.05
4 41.937.990 DIAZ, CRISTIAN EMANUEL 12331 9 9.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.99
5 34.880.041 CARRIZO, SILVIA ANALIA 13194 9 9.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.76
6 42.268.429 HERRERA, NATALIA 12331 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
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1 30.372.968 CANCINOS OMINETTI, MARIA BELEN 226 9 8.05 4.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.50 1.35 4.15 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.40
2 27.524.981 BUSTAMANTE, IVANA MARIEL 226 9 6.58 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.60 0.10 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.18
3 39.703.960 MOLINA, AHYLIN GUADALUPE 226 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.20
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1 36.994.370 CASTILLO, SOLEDAD 228 9 5.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 1.20 0.00 17.80
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1 20.465.210 GUZMAN BAEZ, TERESITA YSABEL 1327 9 8.95 2.00 8.50 31.00 4.50 0.00 3.10 4.65 3.45 13.20 6.60 0.00 0.60 0.00 95.55
2 20.154.889 CARRIZO, MARIETTE YOLANDA 4785 9 7.82 6.00 7.50 36.00 6.50 0.00 16.00 5.40 1.65 5.15 2.10 0.00 0.00 -15.00 88.12
3 22.405.556 ACUÑA, MARIA CELESTE 4785 9 7.28 2.00 13.00 28.00 1.30 0.00 9.10 1.05 0.45 10.00 5.70 0.00 1.05 0.00 87.93
4 22.767.142 SANCHEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.92 2.00 0.75 33.00 1.75 0.00 15.30 2.55 3.00 8.40 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.12
5 24.101.786 GAGLIARDI, MARIELA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.09 0.00 9.75 24.00 0.00 0.00 8.10 3.60 3.00 10.80 5.80 0.00 0.75 0.00 82.89
6 18.478.538 RUIZ, NOEMI MABEL 4785 9 7.75 4.00 4.50 28.00 2.50 0.00 2.80 4.20 3.45 12.75 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 82.30
7 24.954.000 PONCE, ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.06 2.00 5.50 23.00 0.00 0.00 10.80 3.15 3.00 11.25 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.06
8 21.599.070 ROLDAN, SANDRA KARINA 4092 9 8.19 2.00 1.00 28.00 0.75 4.20 11.00 0.00 3.60 4.55 3.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 75.94
9 29.237.479 ITURREZ, PATRICIA LEANDRA 1327 9 7.66 2.00 3.25 26.00 3.00 0.00 6.20 3.90 3.00 9.50 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.26
10 18.537.347 RODRIGUEZ, MONICA FIDELIA 4785 9 7.49 2.00 0.00 30.00 6.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 1.50 6.25 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.19
11 25.640.566 GUZMAN, ANALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.51 2.00 6.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 3.00 4.20 12.05 5.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 74.11
12 20.898.013 PINTOS, MARCIA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 3.25 26.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 3.90 0.30 8.30 3.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 73.39
13 24.713.777 HERRERA, ANDREA FERNANDA 4785 9 7.83 0.00 1.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.70 3.30 3.90 10.10 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.53
14 21.342.807 SANCHEZ, VIVIANA RAQUEL 4785 9 6.78 6.00 0.00 31.00 2.00 0.00 5.50 4.50 0.00 4.30 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 69.68
15 28.535.828 ESPINDOLA LOZA, ESTELLA MARY 4785 9 7.09 2.00 5.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 2.70 3.30 10.95 3.85 0.00 0.60 0.00 69.19
16 25.104.311 RICARTEZ, CELIA ELVIRA 4785 9 7.56 2.00 0.00 24.00 3.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 1.35 9.40 4.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 68.71
17 22.142.375 ESPINDOLA, MARIA JOSE 4785 9 8.52 4.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 3.30 3.30 6.30 1.50 1.65 0.00 0.00 67.97
18 26.342.766 ULLUA, NILDA GABRIELA 4785 9 7.88 0.00 6.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 2.40 4.50 9.55 2.55 0.00 0.60 0.00 65.08
19 18.254.053 CARABAJAL, JUANA MATILDE 4785 9 6.34 0.00 0.00 33.00 0.00 0.00 9.30 4.95 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.99
20 18.041.059 DIAZ, MONICA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.50 0.00 4.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 2.85 4.50 9.85 2.05 0.00 0.45 0.00 63.70
21 25.200.983 RIOS, ALDA EUGENIA 4785 9 7.61 0.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.30 2.85 3.00 9.50 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.56
22 28.535.845 GONZALEZ, MYRNA NANCY 4785 9 6.44 0.00 0.75 26.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 3.90 2.55 5.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.94
23 18.608.498 ALMIRON, ROSANA 4785 9 8.29 0.00 1.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 3.30 3.15 3.55 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.74
24 27.209.936 PINEDA, MARCELA SILVINA 4785 9 7.75 0.00 0.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 3.15 3.00 11.45 2.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.65
25 25.382.805 ARGAÑARAZ, ANDREA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 3.45 1.20 3.95 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.00
26 17.662.322 MANSILLA, MARCELA LILIANA 4785 9 8.32 2.00 2.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 1.80 0.00 5.45 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.72
27 21.678.879 HERRERA, SANDRA PAOLA 4785 9 6.39 0.00 1.75 24.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 3.60 0.90 6.00 3.65 0.00 0.60 0.00 60.69
28 28.915.800 VAZQUEZ, VERONICA CONSOLACION 4785 9 7.27 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 2.55 3.00 10.05 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.32
29 24.789.813 VILLARROEL, MARA CONSOLACION 4785 9 6.57 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 3.15 3.90 6.70 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.27
30 24.145.679 BARRETO, NORMA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.19 2.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.90 2.85 2.10 5.50 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.39
31 20.327.099 BARRIOS, NOEMI LEONOR 4785 9 8.18 0.00 1.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 3.15 3.00 6.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.18
32 26.707.055 HERRERA, ROSSANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.91 0.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 2.85 3.30 6.95 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.06
33 21.798.084 BANEGAS, DORA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.10 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 3.30 0.30 4.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.50
34 25.833.779 RAMIREZ, CAROLINA MERCEDES DEL ROSARIO4785 9 7.25 2.00 4.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 2.25 1.35 9.25 3.95 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.45
35 25.561.989 MARQUEZ, MONICA LORENA 4785 9 6.73 0.00 1.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 2.70 2.40 8.90 2.30 0.00 0.60 0.00 57.23
36 25.879.920 GOROSITO, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.34 0.00 1.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 4.45 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.14
37 27.608.625 VASQUEZ, PAOLA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.37 0.00 4.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 2.70 9.30 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.52
38 18.119.455 ORELLANA, CARMEN GRACIELA 4785 9 7.45 2.00 2.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.90 2.85 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.40
39 25.200.980 LOPEZ, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.79 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 10.00 1.35 0.60 3.35 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.39
40 25.640.588 GALVAN, CLAUDIA EMILCE 4785 9 7.10 0.00 3.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 2.55 3.00 5.90 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.95
41 24.231.167 ROMERO, KARINA NOEMI 4785 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.70 1.35 8.50 4.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.67
42 20.842.321 JAIMES, FABIANA MARCELA 4785 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.65 0.00 4.40 1.25 0.00 0.45 0.00 54.40
43 18.266.954 CHAVEZ, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.88 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 2.70 3.00 4.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.28
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44 26.448.967 ACUÑA, MARIA ANGELICA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.19 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 3.30 0.00 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.49
45 22.142.383 ACOSTA, MONICA NANCY 4785 9 7.16 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 3.00 1.65 2.80 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.26
46 30.866.410 LESCANO, SANDRA PAOLA 4785 9 7.01 0.00 1.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 3.45 0.30 1.15 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.16
47 27.209.297 VELIZ, OLGA CLEMIRA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.90 2.40 2.40 4.20 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.03
48 27.206.897 NUÑEZ, MARIA ROXANA 4785 9 6.31 0.00 3.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.40 1.20 6.35 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.91
49 22.476.930 MENDOZA, DANIELA ADRIANA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 2.55 3.30 3.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.59
50 28.535.846 FEIJOO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 7.79 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.55 0.30 2.95 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.54
51 30.813.579 PEREYRA, OLGA VIVIANA 4785 9 6.79 0.00 1.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.30 2.25 0.30 4.90 1.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.49
52 33.929.610 JUAREZ, YESICA ANALIA 11119 9 7.70 0.00 6.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 1.20 10.20 4.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.35
53 22.308.282 ARCE DE BAEZ, ROXANA MAGALI 4785 9 6.22 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.30 0.90 1.65 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.22
54 24.605.757 GOROSITO, MARIA ALEJANDRA 5134 9 8.05 0.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 1.65 6.35 4.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.95
55 30.054.891 GUZMAN BURGOS, ANA BELEN 4785 9 7.94 0.00 1.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 2.10 0.60 4.85 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.89
56 18.478.537 RODRIGUEZ, SONIA FERNANDA 4785 9 7.82 4.00 2.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.00 4.10 1.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.72
57 33.672.259 AVILA, SILVIA ITATÍ 11119 9 8.19 4.00 5.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 4.45 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.69
58 21.025.038 PERALTA, SULMA DELIA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 2.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 2.40 1.20 5.15 0.55 0.00 0.90 0.00 47.57
59 24.789.860 SANCHEZ, ESTHER ROXANA 11119 9 7.85 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 3.00 8.45 4.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 47.45
60 27.524.965 SARRIA, SUSANA CARINA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 2.25 7.15 0.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 42.73
61 26.875.655 ORELLANA, GRACIELA 4785 9 7.49 2.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 0.00 2.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.49
62 37.131.333 GALEANO, MELYNA MARIANELA 11119 9 8.63 0.00 4.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.45 3.60 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.13
63 20.158.721 MIRANDA, MARCIA ANALIA 4785 9 6.32 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.60 2.45 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.12
64 23.371.419 MANSILLA, ADRIANA EDITH 4092 9 7.89 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.40 0.00 1.60 1.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 42.09
65 20.999.719 VAZQUEZ, MIRYAM BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.93 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.25 0.90 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.88
66 33.647.738 DOMINGUEZ, NATALIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 7.40 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.50
67 26.208.263 LEIVA, FLAVIA LETICIA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 1.95 1.20 2.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.27
68 32.203.913 SOSA, MARIA EUGENIA 4784 9 7.74 0.00 3.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.45 0.35 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.19
69 36.038.265 CORDOBA, YANET JAQUELINA 11119 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 6.35 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.49
70 30.316.972 ROJAS, DANIELA LILIAN 11119 9 8.38 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.20 0.30 6.50 2.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 40.33
71 25.640.587 BUSTAMANTE, MARIA NOEMI 4785 9 5.82 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.10 2.40 3.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.27
72 32.520.047 CEJAS, YESICA ANDREA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 2.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.90 7.40 3.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 39.98
73 36.642.777 DIAZ, VERONICA DANIELA 11119 9 8.68 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.00 5.90 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.93
74 38.367.331 MICHIA BARRERA, EDITH ANAHÍ 4784 9 8.88 0.00 5.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.30 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.38
75 29.276.363 RICARTES, LIA CARINA 4784 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.45 4.45 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.35
76 32.056.034 GIGENA, RAQUEL ARACELIS 4785 9 6.99 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.90 2.40 6.90 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.14
77 35.742.105 CORDOBA, MARISA ANAHI 11119 9 8.37 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.05 0.00 7.70 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.37
78 33.929.471 ESCOBEDO, ANDREA ROMINA 11119 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 8.80 3.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.20
79 29.100.080 ORONA SANTILLAN, NADIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.20 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.12
80 34.637.689 PINEDA CABRAL, ELEONOR HEMILCE 11119 9 7.67 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 1.05 7.10 3.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 37.07
81 28.117.696 FUENTES, IVANA GISELA 11119 9 9.06 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.30 3.65 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.76
82 26.815.868 ACUÑA, CAROLINA CELESTE 4785 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 2.50 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 36.48
83 35.742.025 CEJAS, ANA LAURA 4784 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.75 8.00 1.80 0.00 0.30 0.00 36.45
84 34.637.618 CRESPIN ARANDA, YAQUELINE MARIANA 11119 9 8.85 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.65 0.30 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.35
85 33.638.696 ZURITA, MACARENA GISSEL 4785 9 8.29 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 2.70 6.20 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.19
86 31.741.113 AGUIRRE, NATALIA MARILEN 11119 9 8.39 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 7.00 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.09
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87 30.054.835 PALMAS, PAOLA LORENA 4785 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 2.95 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.01
88 32.776.650 GONZALEZ, VERONICA ANDREA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 6.00 2.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 35.63
89 30.684.809 JUAREZ, NATALIA GISELA 4785 9 7.01 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 1.35 0.00 4.50 2.30 0.00 0.30 0.00 35.16
90 29.549.874 CEJAS, CLARISA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.36 0.00 5.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 1.80 6.90 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.71
91 33.473.967 MORENO, YAMILA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 5.91 0.00 3.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.45 1.60 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.31
92 28.063.614 SAAVEDRA, SILVANA LORENA 11119 9 7.84 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 1.55 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.49
93 36.639.266 BUSTAMANTE, YANINA NOEMI 11119 9 7.62 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 6.00 3.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.37
94 37.441.419 CAMPOS, FATIMA LUCIA 11119 9 7.77 0.00 2.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.90 6.80 4.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.22
95 33.929.438 MONTES, NATALÍ ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 0.00 0.90 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.83
96 35.742.060 ACUñA, VILMA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.65 0.00 2.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 3.90 5.80 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.50
97 24.133.012 ITURRE, PAULA MARCELA NOEMI 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.60 0.45 6.65 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.48
98 31.233.284 JIMENEZ, KARLA VIVIANA 11119 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.50 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.23
99 31.297.128 GIOVANNONI, CECILIA ANDREA 4785 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 1.50 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 32.11

100 33.440.781 TORRES, KARINA YAKELIN 11119 9 8.43 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.78
101 32.685.796 ARGAÑARAZ, SILVIA MARIEL 11119 9 7.48 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 6.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.78
102 27.176.925 CARRIZO, ZOILA ANALÍA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.45 3.95 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.53
103 37.128.413 GUTIÉRREZ, FIAMA MARILIN 11119 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.35 6.00 4.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.50
104 29.121.437 SANTILLAN, MARIA CAROLINA 4785 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.25 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.05
105 29.121.468 RIOS, ANDREA VERONICA 4785 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.45 7.30 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.67
106 39.470.636 DIAZ, LIANA MIRTA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 6.00 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.65
107 37.653.193 VáSQUEZ, MARIA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 6.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.42
108 26.016.765 LENCINA, VIVIANA GABRIELA 11119 9 7.34 2.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 7.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.99
109 35.343.472 MARTINEZ, ROMINA MARIA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.30 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.65
110 38.113.941 HERRERA, IRENE ANDREA 12786 9 7.92 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.90 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.07
111 26.834.592 CABALIN, ANA BEATRIZ DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.50 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 4.70 2.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 29.05
112 35.739.585 AREBALO, TAMARA LUCIA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 5.20 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.15
113 38.001.159 ANRIQUE, TAMARA MARINA 11119 9 8.26 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.06
114 36.738.879 HERRERA, NELIDA EDELMIRA 11119 9 7.45 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 5.00 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
115 35.742.086 JIMENEZ, ANA PATRICIA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 5.40 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.73
116 33.672.070 CONTRERAS, VERONICA ADRIANA 4785 9 8.14 0.00 3.25 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 3.80 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.59
117 33.672.081 IBARRA, MARICEL CAROLA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.60 0.30 3.55 1.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.53
118 32.943.685 CEJAS, LUCRECIA JIMENA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.53
119 38.555.459 BUSTAMANTE, BEATRIZ ANALIA 11119 9 7.95 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.50
120 27.524.998 RIOS, MARIA JAZMIN 11119 9 7.98 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 2.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 27.43
121 31.233.276 JAIME, ALEJANDRA ISABEL 11119 9 7.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 6.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.30
122 38.719.909 CARRIZO, MELINA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 5.00 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.23
123 38.642.589 LUNA, MARíA  JOSé 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 5.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.17
124 31.214.752 LOPEZ, GABRIELA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.95
125 37.130.968 JARA, YAMILA YUDITH 12786 9 8.63 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 4.40 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.83
126 33.222.661 MORENO, MARIA CRISTINA 11119 9 7.70 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.30
127 36.893.350 ARCE ROLDAN, MACARENA 11119 9 8.08 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.18
128 36.639.397 HERRERA YBAÑEZ, ARIANE GUADALUPE 11119 9 9.58 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 26.03
129 35.086.753 VERON, ROXANA DEL VALLE 12786 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 3.40 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.60
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130 42.015.517 LUCERO LESCANO, LUZ ROCIO 11119 9 9.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.59
131 36.541.137 SANCHEZ, VANESA ANALIA 11119 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 5.80 2.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.26
132 37.138.762 CORVALáN, MICAELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.19
133 33.929.627 ESCOBEDO, IVANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 6.60 0.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.16
134 36.639.666 CORDOBA, YANINA MARIANA 11119 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.71
135 36.641.528 LARROSA, FIAMA YANETTE 11119 9 7.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.55
136 33.929.432 LESCANO, MALENA CONSOLACION DEL VALLE11119 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.49
137 38.642.547 CAMPOS, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 3.60 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.42
138 37.442.630 ESPINDOLA, MELIZA NATALI 11119 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.39
139 29.548.872 BRAVO, ROXANA AIDE 12786 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.20
140 27.608.693 ROJAS, REYNA MABEL 11119 9 7.53 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.08
141 35.196.258 MALAGUEÑO, JESICA RAQUEL 11119 9 7.36 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.91
142 33.672.063 LESCANO, MAYRA LORENA 12786 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.20 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.73
143 33.887.571 TOLOZA ROJAS, MARIA CAMILA 11119 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.65
144 33.887.571 TOLOZA ROJAS, MARIA CAMILA 4785 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.65
145 35.739.541 PEREYRA, MARíA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.47
146 35.743.104 BARRETO VERA, MARIA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.13 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.95 2.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 23.38
147 37.442.678 ORTIZ, MARIA DEL SOL 11119 9 8.04 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 3.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.34
148 40.529.218 SANCHEZ, NATALIA AYELEN 12786 9 8.60 1.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10
149 37.441.442 GALVáN, MARCIA 11119 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.30 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.05
150 37.130.919 ACOSTA, GISELA EDITH 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.25 2.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 22.80
151 22.301.152 MONTES GLEUNE, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.70
152 33.672.158 ESPINDOLA, ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ 12786 9 7.41 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.66
153 36.639.283 MORENO, PAMELA YUDIT 11119 9 7.29 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49
154 38.736.989 ROJAS, CAROLINA IMELDA 11119 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.33
155 38.733.319 TORRES, FLORENCIA MARIEL 12786 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.22
156 38.114.194 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA ELIZABET 4785 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.20
157 36.639.316 DIAZ, RITA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.70 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 22.18
158 37.441.421 MOLINA, NADIA MARILIN 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.06
159 38.098.768 BUSTAMANTE, BELéN MACARENA 12786 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.70 0.00 0.35 0.00 22.01
160 39.704.385 LóPEZ, BRENDA MELIZA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.98
161 39.703.935 MENDOZA MOLINA, CARLA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.28 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.90 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.93
162 40.333.513 LESCANO, CINTIA MARIBEL 12786 9 7.86 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.81
163 35.742.012 CEJAS, ROSA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.78
164 33.672.094 GALVáN, ELIANA ELIZABETH 12786 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.60
165 37.130.908 LINDóN, GLORIA DANIELA 11119 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 2.40 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.32
166 31.596.255 PONCE, PATRICIA SOLEDAD 12786 9 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.12
167 34.995.756 LóPEZ, GISELLA ANDREA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.03
168 39.796.285 ROLDáN, ESTELA NOEMí 12786 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.95
169 37.441.446 PONCE, ELIANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.90
170 40.287.145 PERALTA, ROCIO BELEN 11119 9 8.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
171 35.342.961 GALVAN, SANDRA EMILIANA 11119 9 7.52 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.77
172 38.225.603 SILVA, YOANA YISEL 11119 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.57
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173 38.559.084 ORONá, ELSA FáTIMA 12786 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.39
174 38.555.465 RAMíREZ, ALEXIA MARIA 11119 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.13
175 24.840.720 ABALOS, SUSAN PAOLA 4784 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 19.89
176 33.716.972 MANSILLA, ROCIO CAMILA 11119 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.81
177 41.480.781 PONCE, MELINA ANABEL 11119 9 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.80
178 40.285.924 LOBAIZA, ROCIO JASXIVE 12786 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.73
179 38.733.303 ACOSTA SANHUEZA, DAIANA BELEN 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.47
180 30.316.805 ARGAÑARAZ, PAOLA GISEL 4784 9 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.45
181 40.286.555 JAIME, MALENA EVELYN 11119 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.45
182 36.186.114 ARBURúA, DAYANA ANTONELLA 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
183 41.117.222 ROLDAN, SIGRID MARLEN 12786 9 8.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.24
184 35.743.081 CARABAJAL, RUTH MAGALI 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.21
185 42.074.204 SUAREZ, EMILSE YAMILA 12786 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
186 37.128.330 ESPíNDOLA MARTINEZ, ANDREA JUDITH 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.80
187 25.200.925 ACUÑA, ROSA AGUSTINA 11119 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.47
188 41.936.526 MELEAN, DALMA MILAGROS 11119 9 9.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
189 38.326.447 QUINTANA, FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
190 32.894.406 CORDOBA, YESICA DEL CARMEN 11119 9 9.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.38
191 40.171.122 LUNA, PAULA VICTORIA 12786 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.23
192 41.651.423 GALEANO, ROCIO AYELEN 11119 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.82
193 38.099.335 GóMEZ, YENIFER ANAHI 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
194 28.535.987 JAIMES, MARIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.42
195 22.987.268 CAMPOS, MARYCELDA 4785 9 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 16.95
196 38.098.625 RODRIGUEZ, DALMA GISELLA 11119 9 7.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.86
197 26.707.089 DIAZ, ZULMA FABIANA 4785 9 6.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.75 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.77
198 41.298.549 ALMARAZ, SABRINA DANIELA 12786 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.55
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